SARIX® PROFESSIONAL 4 CAMERA SERIES
2 MP 3 MP 5 MP
The Sarix® Professional 4 Series is a versatile, cost-effective security solution with enhanced imaging capabilities. The
camera line can produce high-quality video with sharp details even in low-light conditions. The series is weather and impact
resistant, making it an optimal choice for various industries and complex environments.
Equipped with Pelco Smart Analytics, powered by Motorola Solutions, this series helps to detect critical events and increase
security teams’ productivity by expediting real-time responses and forensic investigations.
Preliminary Specifications - Subject to Change

BULLET JUNCTION BOX
ORDERING INFORMATION
BULLET CAMERA
MODEL NUMBER MP WDR ANALYTICS LENS IR IP66/IP67,
TYPE4X
SMART
COMPRESSION
SUREVISION
TECHNOLOGY
SRXP4-2V10-EBT-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-3V10-EBT-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-3V29-EBT-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9-29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-3V40-EBT-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 4.8-40.8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-5V10-EBT-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-5V29-EBT-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9-29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-5V40-EBT-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 4.8-40.8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DOME CAMERA
MODEL NUMBER MP WDR ANALYTICS LENS IR IP66/IP67,
TYPE4X
SMART
COMPRESSION
SUREVISION
TECHNOLOGY
SRXP4-2V10-IMD 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓
SRXP4-2V10-IMD-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-2V10-EMD 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-2V10-EMD-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-3V10-IMD 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓
SRXP4-3V10-IMD-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-3V10-EMD 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-3V10-EMD-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-5V10-IMD 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓
SRXP4-5V10-IMD-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-5V10-EMD 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXP4-5V10-EMD-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.4-10.5 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
support@pelco.com  |  pelco.com Preliminary Specifications - Subject to Change 7
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
WMVE-AW Wall Mount Arm for 1.5" NPT Pendant
PA101-AW Pole Mount Adapter for WMVE-AW
IMM-CM-AW Corner Mount for WMVE-AW
SLSPCIL-1001 In-ceiling mounting adapter for Sarix Pro 4 Dome Camera
SRXP4-PM-1E Pendant NPT adapter for Sarix Pro 4 Dome Camera
DCLPNL-1001 Metal ceiling panel for suspended ceiling installations
SRXP4-DMSLD Weathershield for Sarix Pro 4 Dome Camera
ACMICR-1001 Microphone accessory for Indoor Sarix Pro 4 Dome Camera
SRXP4-LD-1E Clear lower dome for Sarix Pro 4 Environmental Dome Camera
SRXP4-LD-0E Smoked lower dome for Sarix Pro 4 Environmental Dome Camera
SRXP4-LD-1I Clear lower dome for Sarix Pro 4 Indoor Dome Camera
SRXP4-LD-0I Smoked lower dome for Sarix Pro 4 Indoor Dome Camera
CNCVR-1001 Adapter 3/4 inch conduit for Sarix Pro 4 Dome Camera, 5-pack
AVIO-3500 3.5 mm audio I/O jack with 1.8 m fly wire
CAM-FIPS Camera license to enable FIPS Level 1 cryptographic mode
CRNMT-1001 Corner Mount for Sarix Pro 4 Bullet Camera